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Wettkampf-Nr. 6
100m Brust Frauen Vorlauf
Women “s 100 Breaststroke Heats

Nr. Name Klasse

1. Elena Krawzow (SB12)

2. Chantalle Zijderveld (SB9)

3. Rebecca Redfern (SB13)

4. Kruger Lisa (SB9)

5. Tatyana Lebrun (SB9)

6. Brock Whiston (SB9)

7. Celine Lehnard (AB)

8. Roisin Ni Riain (SB13)

9. Anastasiya Dmytriv Dmtriv (SB8)
10. Siena Oxby (SB14)
11. Karolina Pelendritou (SB11)
12. Janina Falk (SB14)
13. Giorgia Marchi (SB14)
14. Citli Siloe Salinas Rojas (SB14)
15. Sophie Jin Wen Soon (SB12)
16. Alessia Berra (SB12)
17. Efthymia Gkouli (SB8)
18. Bianka Pap (SB9)
19. Katharina Ganz (SB14)
20. Anna Josephine Schuiz (SB9)
21. Labudda Neele (SB12)
22. America P. M. Andrade (SB14)
23. Astrid Carroll (SB12)
24. Pellis Suzie (SB9)
25. Tess Routliffe (SB7)
26. Maisie Summers-Newton (SB6)
27. Scarlett Humphrey (SB11)
28. Clara Magdalena Witt (AB)
29. Analuz Pellitero (SB12)
30. Johanna Dohler (SB13)
31. Freja Noerbaek Kvist (SB9)
32. Charlotte Hallermann (AB)
33. Letizia Lee Lehr (SB9)
34. Saskia Webb (SB14)
35. Yuridia D. M. Enriquez (SB8)
36. RebecaE. L. Lugo (SB12)
37. Gissell N. P. Pachon (SB7)
38. Mira Jeanne Maack (SB7)
39. Naomi Sumellera Mandujano (SB7)
40. Tatiana Blattnerova (SB11)
41. Janine Gallisch (SB11)
42. Evelin Szaraz (SB6)
43. Rebecca Lewis (SB9)
44. Grace Harvey (SB5)
45. Vendula Duskova (SB7)
46. Judith Pein (SB14)
47. Nahia Zudaire Borrezo (SB7)
48. Lena Cornelissen (SB9)
49. Verena Schott (SB5)
50. Lily Rice (SB?7)
51. Katherina Rosler (SB7)
52. Hannah Gollnisch (SB14)
53. Francisca Neiman (SB8)
54. Jazlene Shihui Tan (SB14)
55. Tabea Teschauer (SB7)
56. Danielle Kisser (SB6)
57. Giulia Ghiretti (SB4)
58. Sabine Weber-Treiber (SB6)
59. Sara del Pilar Vargas Blanco (SB7)
60. Valeriia Potapova (SB9)

Liste der Meldungen

JG
1993
2000
1999
2000
2004
1996
2006
2005
2008
2007
1986
2003
2001
2004
1997
1994
1996
2000
1998
2003
2003
2004
2009
2007
1998
2002
2005
2004
1997
2010
2006
2006
2005
2007
2005
1998
2001
2004
1998
1992
1981
2005
2003
1998
1998
2008
2004
2000
1989
2004
2001
2006
2003
2002
2006
1996
1994
1979
2006
2010

NAT Verein

GER Berliner Schwimmteam

NED The Netherlands

GBR Great Britain

NED The Netherlands

BEL Belgian Paralympic Team
GBR Great Britain

GER TV Ratingen

IRL Paralympics Ireland

ESP FEDDF Spain

GBR Great Britain

CYP Cyprus Swimming

AUT Osterreichischer Behindertensportverband
ITA GS FIAMME ORO

MEX MEXICO SILLAS DE RUEDAS
SGP Singapore

ITA Polha Varese

GRE NPC Greece

HUN Hungarian Para Swimming Team
GER Riisselsheimer Schwimm-Club
GER Alstersport

GER Hanse SV Rostock

MEX MEXICO SILLAS DE RUEDAS
GBR Great Britain

NED The Netherlands

CAN Swimming Canada

GBR Great Britain

GBR Great Britain

GER PSV Stralsund

ARG Comité Paralimpico Argentino
GER Berliner Schwimmteam

DEN Denmark National Team

GER Ahlener SG

GER Berliner Schwimmteam

GBR Great Britain

MEX CODE JALSICO

MEX MEXICO SILLAS DE RUEDAS
COL NPC Colombia

GER Berliner Schwimmteam

MEX MEXICO SILLAS DE RUEDAS
SVK The Slovak Paralympic Committee
GER Alstersport

HUN Hungarian Para Swimming Team
GBR Great Britain

GBR Great Britain

CZE Czech PARA Sport

GER MFZK-Schwerin

ESP FEDDF Spain

GER SG Bayer

GER BPRSV

GBR Great Britain

GER Hanse SV Rostock

GER Leipziger BRSeV

CHI NPC Chile

SGP Singapore

GER Berliner Schwimmteam

CAN Swimming Canada

ITA GS FIAMME ORO

AUT Osterreichischer Behindertensportverband
COL NPC Colombia

GER SK Kaiserslautern

ME-Zeit
1:12.71
1:14.38
1:14.89
1:15.09
1:17.35
1:18.02
1:18.76
1:19.13
1:20.05
1:20.14
1:21.01
1:22.83
1:22.85
1:25.18
1:25.89
1:27.03
1:28.04
1:28.06
1:29.50
1:29.96
1:29.99
1:30.21
1:31.28
1:31.62
1:31.91
1:32.16
1:32.98
1:33.00
1:34.18
1:34.22
1:35.72
1:36.50
1:37.30
1:37.38
1:38.30
1:39.45
1:39.51
1:40.29
1:40.39
1:40.48
1:40.50
1:40.59
1:41.02
1:41.19
1:42.47
1:42.87
1:43.34
1:44.93
1:45.45
1:46.79
1:46.80
1:47.63
1:48.29
1:49.42
1:49.49
1:49.99
1:52.01
1:53.39
1:54.07
1:54.72
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Continue Wettkampf-Nr. 6 (100m Brust Frauen Vorlauf)

Nr. Name Klasse
61. Almudena Q. Rodriguez (SB7)
62. Ida Andersson Wulf (SB6)
63. Lotti Thun (AB)
64. Moana Scholl (SB9)
65. Finja Oelmann (SB6)
66. Thelma Bjorg Bjornsdottir (SB5)
67. Friederike Fiillgraf (AB)
68. Tessa Nothnick (SB14)
69. Aitana Estrada (SB6)
70. Annalena Tank (SB7)
71. Charlotte Kast (SB7)
72. Peggy Sonntag (SB5)
73. Berta Garcia Grau (SB4)
74. Maria Tsakona (SB5)
75. Dearbhaile Brady (SB6)
76. Emma Vorwerk (SB14)
77. Nadine Liithi (SB7)
78. Marta Colom Hernandez (SB7)
79. Sandra Sarmiento Ortiz (SB5)
80. Betti Oblikas (SB9)
81. Evelina Akkas (SB7)
82. Julie-Marie Ohigren (SB8)
83. Delia Fontcuberta (SB4)
84. Hongman Liu (SB5)
85. Charleen Grewe (AB)
86. Annabell Heinicke (SB6)
87. Hannah Spriewald (AB)
88. Cora Gerdts (SB6)
89. Schacher Monique (SB4)
90. Ariadna Balmes Feixes (SB3)
91. Ana Laura Morales Lopez (SB4)
92. Emma Schubert (SB6)
93. Alessia Tina Kollmer (SB7)
94. Ragna Gruner (SB6)
95. Maria Fanouria Tziveleki (SB6)
96. Ayaallah A. A. Tewfick (SB4)
97. Nisanur Kocabas (SB5)
98. Noa Elisabeth Welsch (SB6)
99. Hannelore Kiikemiick (SB5)

100. Lok Yi Dorothy Au (SB9)
101. Helena Faltman (SB7)
102. Emma Feliu (SB13)
103. Henrik Holt (SB6)
104. Lova Johansson (SB2)
105. Tatia Kalandadze (SB11)
106. Hana Kulhava (SB3)
107. Ela Letton-Jones (SB12)
108. Yaryna Matlo (SB12)
109. Cheuk Yan Ng (SB6)
110. Leah O’Connell* (SB?7)
111. Yaryna Popova (SB11)
112. Nadezhda Rak (SB11)
113. Viktoriia Savtsova (SB6)
114. Sandra Schwinninger (SB7)
115. Alina Sinelnikova (SB13)
116. Francesca Tarantello (SB13)
117. Kateryna Tkachuk (SB11)

JG
1985
1998
2008
2011
2008
1996
2010
2010
2004
2000
2008
1999
2005
1999
2007
2008
1996
1990
1995
2009
2006
2006
1998
1999
2011
2006
2012
2011
1975
1990
2004
2007
2011
2010
2010
2000
2012
2011
1952
2007
1980
2003
2008
2004
1991
1981
2006
1990
2010
2002
2010
1975
1997
1981
2006
2002
1995

NAT Verein

ESP Club Natacion Liceo

SWE NPC Sweden

GER MFZK-Schwerin

GER Team Bayern

GER VSB 1980 Magdeburg

ISL NPC Iceland

GER TG Ennigloh

GER USV Halle

ESP FEDPC Spain

GER Team Bayern

GER Berliner Schwimmteam

GER BPRSV

ESP FEDDF Spain

GRE NPC Greece

IRL Ireland

GER SGS Miinster

SUI PluSport Behindertensport Schweiz
ESP Centre Natacié Matard

COL NPC Colombia

EST Estonian Paralympic Committee
GER Berliner Schwimmteam

NOR NPC Norway

ESP FEDPC Spain

CHN China Paralympic Swimming Team
GER MFZK-Schwerin

GER Berliner Schwimmteam

GER MFZK-Schwerin

GER SSG An der Oste

SUI PluSport Behindertensport Schweiz
ESP Centre Natacié Matard

MEX MEXICO SILLAS DE RUEDAS
GER Alstersport

GER Team Bayern

GER SG Bayer

GRE NPC Greece

EGY NPC Egyptian

GER TUS Wagenfeld

GER Schwimm Club Bad Nauheim
GER BSV-Alfeld

HKG Hong Kong, China

SWE NPC Sweden

ESP Federacion Espanola de DPC
NOR NPC Norway

SWE NPC Sweden

GEO Team of Georgia

CZE Czech PARA Sport

GBR Great Britain

UKR NPC Ukraine

HKG Hong Kong, China

GBR Great Britain

UKR NPC Ukraine

KGZ NPC Kyrgyz Republic

UKR NPC Ukraine

LUX Luxembourg Paralympic Committee
KAZ Kazakhstan Team

ITA SSLAZIONUOTO

UKR NPC Ukraine

ME-Zeit
1:55.21
1:56.39
1:57.17
1:57.58
1:57.75
1:57.78
1:57.84
1:57.93
1:58.59
1:59.70
1:59.93
2:02.22
2:02.76
2:02.94
2:03.30
2:05.99
2:06.34
2:06.91
2:07.34
2:10.16
2:14.97
2:15.30
2:21.38
2:22.36
2:24.51
2:27.28
2:31.73
2:33.68
2:38.27
2:45.65
2:46.57
2:51.08
2:53.59
3:01.87
3:02.25
3:05.06
3:16.58
3:33.01
3:59.12
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